10000 S00 20 Participants ssessmsnt &ertfic ation

Total (8) 

1800000 Total Budget (A 8) for a Batch of 20 Participants 

(15 Days)

it is proposed for kind consideration to conduct Entrepreneurship Development 
Programme for one hatch of 20 participants@ Rs 180000/ (Rs One Lakh and Eighty 

Thousand only)

AN OVERVIEW OF THE NA TIONAL INSTITUTE FOR EN TREPRENEURSHIP 
AND SMALI BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT (NIESBUO) 

The Natiinal lnstutute to ntr preneurship and Small Business Developmernt 
Nit SBUO) has been unctommg fhom 6" July 198.3 as a reyistered Society The